Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-001P Bus: 50
Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 39:36 Anchor: NEH
Distance: 16.23

Updated: Sep 04, 2021 10:46 AM

Time

1:57 pm
2:27 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm

2:47 pm
2:53 pm
3:06 pm

Stop
Northeast High School

(1) Northeast High School

(2) W 17TH ST @ JEFFERSON ST

(3) WEST PENNWAY TERR @ W 18TH ST

(4) AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ @ JARBOE ST

(5) AVENIDA CESAR E CHAVEZ @ WEST BLUFF
DR

(6) W 29TH ST @ BELLEVIEW AVE
(7) CLARK AVE @ W 40TH TERR
(8) MICHIGAN AVE @ E 56TH ST

Pickup

o O O ©

o o

Dropoff

N~ N+~ O

N = b

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-001P

1/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-004P Bus:
Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:
Time: 28:53 Anchor:
Distance: 11.06

Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM

Time

:58 pm
127 pm
:28 pm
129 pm
:31 pm
:33 pm
:35 pm
140 pm
:55 pm
:55 pm

N NNDNNNNNNRE

Stop
Northeast High School

(1) Northeast High School

(2) THOMPSON AVE @ LAWNDALE AVE
(3) THOMPSON AVE @ BELLAIRE AVE
(4) SMART AVE @ WHEELING AVE

(5) ANDERSON AVE @ BELLAIRE AVE
(6) ANDERSON AVE @ LAWNDALE AVE
(7) WINCHESTER AVE @ E 12TH TERR
(8) 10300 E 42ND ST @METROBUSSTOP
10409 E 42ND ST

Pickup

N
=

O O OO o o o o

Dropoff

N o O N O

w O

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-004P

2/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-006P Bus: 78

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 30:48 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 6.89 Updated: Sep 04, 2021 10:47 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
1:58 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 51 0
2:29 pm (2) BALES AVE @ ANDERSON AVE 0 5
2:30 pm (3) SAINT JOHN AVE @ MONROE AVE 0 12
2:32 pm (4) N MERSINGTON AVE @ WINDSOR AVE 0 3
2:33 pm (5) N GLADSTONE BLVD @ NORLEDGE AVE 0 1
2:35 pm (6) N ASKEW AVE @ WINDSOR AVE 0 4
2:36 pm (7) SAINT JOHN AVE @ N INDIANA AVE 0 6
2:37 pm (8) BENTON BLVD @ ANDERSON AVE 0 10
2:45 pm (9) NICHOLSON AVE @ N MONROE AVE 0 0
2:48 pm (10) GARDNER AVE @ N BELLEFONTAINE AVE 0 0
2:55 pm (11) WABASH AVE @ PENDLETON AVE 0 1
2:56 pm (12) PENDLETON AVE @ PARK AVE 0 4
2:57 pm (13) PENDLETON AVE @ GARFIELD AVE 0 5

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-006P

3/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-007P Bus: 59

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 35:06 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 8.21 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:16 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
2:02 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 88 0
2:30 pm (2) E 8TH ST @ WABASH AVE 0 2
2:31 pm (3) E8TH ST @ BROOKLYN AVE 0 1
2:32 pm (4) 919 WOODLAND AV 0 8
2:34 pm (5) E 10TH ST @ BROOKLYN AVE 0 5
2:36 pm (6) E11TH ST @ WOODLAND AVE 0 6
2:38 pm (7) HIGHLAND AVE @E 12TH TERR 0 33
2:44 pm (8) MARY LOU WILLIAMS AND BASIE PLACE 0 3
2:45 pm (9) WOODLAND AVE @ E 8TH ST 0 3
2:48 pm (10) ADMIRAL BLVD @ FOREST AVE 0 3
2:49 pm (11) E9TH ST @ CHARLOTTE ST 0 1
2:51 pm (12) E 13TH ST @ OAK ST 0 1
2:52 pm (13) GRAND BLVD @ E 11TH ST 0 3
2:53 pm (14) E 9TH ST @ MAIN ST 0 1
2:56 pm (15) E4TH ST @ HOLMES ST 0 1
2:59 pm (16) E4TH ST @ FOREST AVE 0 9
3:01 pm (17) E5TH ST @ TRACY AVE 0 8
3:02 pm 1220 E 5TH ST 0 0

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-007P

4/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-008P Bus: 58

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 31:18 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 6.04 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:14 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
1:57 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 92 0
2:29 pm (2) SCARRITT AVE @ N DRURY AVE 0 7
2:31 pm (3) SCARRITT AVE @ N DENVER AVE 0 10
2:33 pm (4) SCARRITT AVE @ N ELMWOOD AVE 0 5
2:35 pm (5) SCARRITT AVE @ N KENSINGTON AVE 0 6
2:36 pm (6) N JACKSON AVE @ NORLEDGE AVE 0 3
2:38 pm (7) N JACKSON AVE@WINDSOR AVE 0 3
2:39 pm (8) N JACKSON AVE @ SAINT JOHN AVE 0 5
2:41 pm (9) SMART AVE@MYRTLE AVE 0 13
2:44 pm (10) THOMPSON AVE @ NORTON AVE 0 2
2:46 pm (11) INDIANA AVE @ E 6TH ST 0 4
2:47 pm (12) E 6TH ST @ MONROE AVE 0 5
2:49 pm (13) E 8TH ST @ CLEVELAND AVE 0 2
2:50 pm (14) BALES CT @ E 8TH ST 0 4
2:52 pm (15) E 10TH ST @ INDIANA AVE 0 6
2:55 pm (16) 8TH ST @ CHESTNUT AVE 0 12
2:56 pm (17) CHESTNUT AVE @ E 10TH ST 0 4
2:57 pm (18) PROSPECT AVE @ 10TH ST 0 1
2:58 pm PROSPECT AVE No Intersection 0 0

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-008P

5/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-009P Bus:

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 23:06 Anchor:

Distance: 4.95 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:17 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
1:59 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 51 0
2:28 pm (2) ASKEW AVE @ ROBERTS ST 0 4
2:30 pm (3) 3701 GARNER AVE 0 1
2:32 pm (4) SMART AVE @ ASKEW AVE 0 1
2:32 pm (5) SMART AVE @ BALES AVE 0 11
2:34 pm (6) BALES AVE @ THOMPSON AVE 0 6
2:36 pm (7) INDIANA AVE @ ROBERTS ST 0 1
2:37 pm (8) THOMPSON AVE @ BENTON BLVD 0 3
2:39 pm (9) MONTGALL AVE @ ELMA ST 0 1
2:41 pm (10) PROSPECT AVE @ ELMA ST 0 0
2:42 pm (11) ELMA ST @ WABASH AVE 0 3
2:43 pm (12) BROOKLYN AVE @ AMIE ST 0 3
2:45 pm (13) GARFIELD AVE @ MINNIE ST 0 1
2:47 pm (14) E MISSOURI AVE @ HIGHLAND AVE 0 14
2:49 pm (15) ADMIRAL BLVD @ LYDIA AVE 0 2

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-009P

6/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-010P Bus:

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 40:06 Anchor:

Distance: 9.51 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
2:00 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 66 0
2:28 pm (2) NORTON AVE @ E 6TH ST 0

2:30 pm (3) E8TH ST @ KENSINGTON AVE 0 10
2:33 pm (4) E6TH ST @ DENVER AVE 0 6
2:36 pm (5) E8TH ST @ DENVER AVE 0 3
2:37 pm (6) E9TH ST @ DENVER AVE 0 3
2:39 pm (7) E10TH ST @ ELMWOOD AVE 0 1
2:40 pm (8) E 10TH ST @ SPRUCE AVE 0 3
2:41 pm (9) E11TH ST @ NORTON AVE 0 2
2:43 pm (10) CLEVELAND AVE @ E 10TH ST 0 7
2:45 pm (11) E 11TH ST @ ASKEW AVE 0 6
2:47 pm (12) E 13TH ST @ BALES AVE 0 4
2:48 pm (13) BALES AVE @ E 14TH ST 0 0
2:52 pm (14) E 21ST ST @ GARFIELD AVE 0 4
2:54 pm (15) 1901 E 24TH TER 0 2
2:55 pm (16) E 24TH TERR @ GARFIELD AVE 0 1
2:56 pm (17) E 24TH TERR @ PARK AVE 0 1
2:57 pm (18) E 26TH ST @ GARFIELD AVE 0 2
3:00 pm (19) E 26TH ST @ FLORA AVE 0 3
3:07 pm (20) CLEVELAND AVE @ E 25TH ST 0 0

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-010P

7/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-012P Bus: 60

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 20:23 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 5.89 Updated: Sep 04, 2021 10:48 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
1:58 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 30 0
2:30 pm (2) PEERY AVE @ BELLEFONTAINE AVE 0 5
2:31 pm (3) E 13TH ST @ BELLEFONTAINE AVE 0 0
2:33 pm (4) WABASH AVE @ E 13TH ST 0 2
2:34 pm (5) PARK AVE @ E 13TH ST 0 6
2:36 pm (6) GARFIELD AVE @ E 13TH ST 0 1
2:38 pm (7) E12TH ST @ MICHIGAN AVE 0 0
2:38 pm (8) WOODLAND AVE @ E 12TH ST 0 5
2:41 pm (9) PASEO BLVD @ E 19TH ST 0 2
2:41 pm (10) E 19TH ST @ HIGHLAND AVE 0 4
2:43 pm (11) E 18TH ST @ EUCLID AVE 0 2
2:45 pm (12) BROOKLYN AVE @ E 15TH TERR 0 1
2:46 pm (13) WOODLAND AVE @ E 16TH ST 0 2

9/10/2021 12:17 PM NEH-012P 8/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-013P Bus:

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 0:00 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 0 Updated: Aug 28, 2021 1:46 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9/10/2021 12:17 PM NEH-013P 9/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-014P Bus: 7

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 0:00 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 0 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:07 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9/10/2021 12:17 PM NEH-014P 10/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-015P Bus:

Route Description: NORHTEAST HIGH PM Driver:

Time: 12:54 Anchor:

Distance: 2.18 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
1:57 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 40 0
2:28 pm (2) N CHELSEA AVE @ SUNRISE DR 0 7
2:30 pm (3) N DENVER AVE @ SAIDA AVE 0 5
2:32 pm (4) SAIDA AVE @ N DRURY AVE 0 1
2:32 pm (5) SAIDA AVE @ N LAWNDALE AVE 0 7
2:34 pm (6) GLADSTONE @ N BELMONT BLVD 0 4
2:36 pm (7) SCARRITT AVE @ N WHEELING AVE 0 4
2:37 pm (8) SCARRITT AVE @ N BELLAIRE AVE 0 5
2:38 pm (9) SCARRITT AVE @ N TOPPING AVE 0 2
2:39 pm (10) SCARRITT AVE @ N LAWNDALE AVE 0 5

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-015P

11/13



Route Stop Locations

Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM

Route Number: NEH-040P

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH SPED PM
Time: 44:23

Distance: 17.02

Time Stop

1:56 pm Northeast High School
2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School
2:30 pm (2) 3209 PEERY AVE
2:34 pm (3) 2444 MICHIGAN AVE
2:39 pm (4) 2520 BALES AVE
2:44 pm (5) 3309 BALES AVE
2:46 pm (6) 3602 COLLEGE AV
2:49 pm (7) E 38TH ST @ WABASH AVE
2:55 pm (8) 4732 E 39TH ST

2:58 pm (9) 3949 TOPPING AVE
3:11 pm (10) 2820 E 73RD ST
3:11 pm 7301 S BENTON AVE

Pickup

O O OO OO o o o o v

Dropoff

O R B H H B K R K RO

9/10/2021 12:17 PM

NEH-040P

12/13



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: NEH-041P Bus: 118

Route Description: NORTHEAST HIGH SPED PM Driver:

Time: 35:47 Anchor: NEH

Distance: 15.51 Updated: Sep 04, 2021 10:49 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
1:54 pm Northeast High School

2:27 pm (1) Northeast High School 1 0
2:27 pm (2) 406 LAWN AV 0 1
2:28 pm (3) Northeast High School 4 0
2:31 pm (4) 4436 SUNRISE DR 0 1
2:37 pm (5) 415 PASEO BLVD 0 1
2:43 pm (6) 618/621 ELMWOOD AVE 0 1
3:02 pm (7) 10301 E US 40 HWY 0 1
3:02 pm E US 40 HWY @ S HARDY AVE 0 0

9/10/2021 12:17 PM NEH-041P

13/13



